A
NOVA BEARING
wuxd NOVA PRECISION BEARING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
MOBILE:+008613701538557
WEBSITE:HTTPS://WwW.NOVABEARING.COM NOVA BEARING
ABOUSTUS
Nova bearing specializes in the production of

中
T
r" r:→ I,
D D
中
inner outer flange outer chamfer Open-type product closed-end product
d D D rs(min)
width flange widh model
B B open flange dust flanger sealing ring
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch type open cover dust cover 2RS 2RU TTS
5.0 0.1969 8 0.3150 9.2 0.3622 0.10 0.0039 2.0 0.0787 0.6 0.0236 MR85 MF85 - - - -
8 0.3150 9.2 0.36220.10 0.0039 - - - - - - MR85ZZ MF85ZZ - - TTS
9 0.354310.20.40160.15 0.0059 2.5 0.0984 0.6 0.0236 MR95 MF95 MR95ZZS MF95ZZS - - TTS
10 0.393711.2*0.44090.15 0.0059 3.0 0.1181 0.6 0.0236 MR105 MF105 MR105ZZ MF105ZZ 2RS 2RU -
11 0.433112.60.4961 0.15 0.0059 - - - - - MR115ZZ MF115ZZ 2RS 2RU 一
11 0.433112.50.4921 0.15 0.0059 3.0 0.1181 0.8 0.0315 685 F685 685ZZ F685ZZ 2RS 2RU -
13 0.511815.00.59060.20 0.0079 4.0 0.1575 1.0 0.0394 695 F695 695ZZ F695ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS4
14 0.551216.00.6299 0.20 0.0079 5.0 0.1969 1.0 0.0394 605 F605 605ZZ F605ZZ 2RS 2RU
16 0.629918.00.7087 0.30 0.0118 5.0 0.1969 1.0 0.0394 625 F625 625ZZ F625ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
19 0.748022.00.8661 0.30 0.0118 6.0 0.2362 1.5 0.0591 635 F635 635ZZ F635ZZ 2RS 2RU -
0.15 0.0059 MR106 MF106
6.0 0.2362 10 0.393711.20.4409 0.10 0.0039 2.5 0.0984 0.6 0.0236 MR106ZZ MF106ZZ - - TTS?)
0.20 0.0079 MR126 MF126
12 0.472413.2*0.5197 0.15 0.0059 3.0 0.1181 0.6 0.0236 MR126ZZ MF126ZZ 2RS 2RU
13 0.511815.0 0.5906 0.15 0.0059 3.5 0.1378 1.0 0.0394 686 F686 686ZZ F686ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
15 0.590617.00.6693 0.20 0.0079 5.0 0.1969 1.2 0.0472 696 F696 696ZZ F696ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
16 0.6299 - - 0.20 0.0079 5.0 0.1969 - - - - 696AZZ - 2RS 2RU
17 0.669319.00.7480 0.30 0.0118 6.0 0.2362 1.2 0.0472 606 F606 606ZZ F606ZZ 2RS 2RU
19 0.748022.00.8661 0.30 0.0118 6.0 0.2362 1.5 0.0591 626 F626 626ZZ F626ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS4)
22 0.8661 - - 0.30 0.0118 7.0 0.2756 - - 636 - 636ZZ 2RS 2RU -
0.15 0.0059 MR117 MF117
7.00.2756 11 0.433112.20.4803 0.10 0.0039 2.5 0.0984 0.6 0.0236 MR117ZZSMF117ZZS - TTS
0.20 0.0079 MR137 MF137
13 0.511814.2*0.5591 0.15 0.0059 3.0 0.1181 0.6 0.0236 MR137ZZMF137ZZ - - TTS
14 0.551216.00.6299 0.15 0.0059 3.5 0.1378 1.0 0.0394 687 F687 687ZZ F687ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
17 0.6693 19.0 0.7480 0.30 0.0118 5.0 0.1969 1.2 0.0472 697 F697 697ZZ F697ZZ 2RS 2RU
19 0.748022.0 0.8661 0.30 0.0118 6.0 0.2362 1.5 0.0591 607 F607 607ZZ F607ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS4)
22 0.866125.00.9843 0.30 0.0118 7.0 0.2756 1.5 0.0591 627 F627 627ZZ F627ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
26 1.0236 - - 0.30 0.0118 9.0 0.3543 - - 637 - 637ZZ - 2RS 2RU
0.15 0.0059 MR128 MF128
8.0 0.3150 12 0.472413.2*0.5197 0.10 0.0039 2.5 0.0984 0.6 0.0236 MR128ZZ MF128ZZ - - TTS
0.20 0.0079 MR148 MF148
14 0.5512 15.6 0.6142 0.15 0.0059 3.5 0.1378 0.8 0.0315 MR148ZZ MF148ZZ 2RS 2RU -
16 0.629918.00.7087 0.20 0.0079 4.0 0.1575 1.0 0.0394 688 F688 688ZZ F688ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
19 0.748022.0 0.8661 0.30 0.0118 6.0 0.2362 1.5 0.0591 698 F698 698ZZ F698ZZ 2RS 2RU -
22 0.8661 25.00.9843 0.30 0.0118 7.0 0.2756 1.5 0.0591 608 F608 608ZZ F608ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
24 0.9449 - - 0.30 0.0118 8.0 0.3150 - - 628 - 628ZZ 2RS 2RU -
28 1.1024 - - 0.30 0.0118 9.0 0.3543 - - 638 - 638ZZ 2RS 2RU -
9.00.3543 14 0.551215.50.61020.10 0.0039 3.0 0.1181 0.8 0.0315 679 F679 679ZZS F679ZZS - - TTS
17 0.669319.00.74800.20 0.0079 4.0 0.1575 1.0 0.0394 689 F689 689ZZ F689ZZ 2RS 2RU -
20 0.787423.00.9055 0.30 0.0118 6.0 0.2362 1.5 0.0591 699 F699 699ZZ F699ZZ 2RS 2RU -
24 0.944927.01.0630 0.30 0.0118 7.0 0.2756 1.5 0.0591 609 F609 609ZZ F609ZZ 2RS 2RU -
26 1.0236 - - 0.60⑤0.02365 8.0 0.3150 - - 629 - 629ZZ - 2RS 2RU -
30 1.1811 - - 0.60 0.0236 10.0 0.3937 - - 639 - 639ZZ - 2RS 2RU -
上L S L
④ 十

d D D rs(min)
type
B B open flange
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch type open
dust flange dust model
tvpe cover cover 2RS 2RU TTS
0.60.0236 2.50.0984 - - 0.050.0020 1.0 0.0394 - - 68/0.6 - - - - - -
1.00.0394 3 0.1181 3.8 0.14960.050.0020 1.0 0.0394 0.30.0118 681 F681 - - - - -
3 0.1181 - - 0.050.0020 1.5 0.0591 - - MR31 - - - - - -
4 0.1575 5.0 0.19690.100.0039 1.6 0.0630 0.50.0197 691 F691 - - -
1.20.0472 4 0.15754.8 0.18900.100.0039 1.80.0709 0.40.0157MR41XMF41X MR41XZZ - - - -
1.50.0591 4 0.15755.00.19690.050.0020 1.2 0.0472 0.40.0157 681X F681X 681XZZ F681XZZ - -
5 0.19696.50.25590.150.00592.0 0.0787 0.60.0236 691X F691X 691XZZ F691XZZ - -
6 0.23627.50.29530.150.00592.50.0984 0.60.0236 601X F601X 601XZZ F601XZZ - -
2.00.0787 4 0.1575 - - 0.050.0020 1.20.0472 - - 672 - 672ZZ - - - 一
5 0.19696.1 0.24020.080.0031 1.50.0591 0.50.0197 682 F682 682ZZ F682ZZ - - -
5 0.19696.20.24410.100.00392.00.0787 0.60.0236 MR52 MF52 MR52ZZ MF52ZZ - - -
6 0.23627.50.29530.150.00592.30.09060.60.0236 692 F692 692ZZ F692ZZ - - TTS
6 0.23627.20.28530.150.00592.50.09840.60.0236 MR62 MF62 MR62ZZ - - - -
7 0.27568.20.32280.150.00592.50.09840.60.0236 MR72 MF72 MR72ZZSMF72ZZS - - TTS
7 0.27568.50.33460.150.00592.80.11020.70.0276 602 F602 602ZZS F602ZZS - - TTS
2.50.0984 6 0.23627.10.27950.080.0031 1.80.07090.50.0197 682X F682X 682XZZ F682XZZ - - -
7 0.27568.50.33460.150.00592.50.09840.70.0276 692X F692X692XZZSF692XZZS - - TTS
8 0.31509.20.36220.200.00792.50.09840.60.0236MR82X MF82X - - - -
8 0.31509.50.37400.150.00592.80.11020.70.0276 602X F602X 602XZZ F602X - - -
3.00.1181 6 0.23627.20.28350.100.00392.00.0787 0.60.0236 MR63 MF63 MR63ZZ MF63ZZ - - -
7 0.27568.10.31890.100.00392.00.07870.50.0197 683 F683 683ZZ F683ZZ - - TTS?)
8 0.31509.20.36220.150.00592.50.0984 0.60.0236 MR83 MF83 MR83ZZ - - - -
8 0.31509.50.37400.150.00593.00.1181 0.70.0276 693 F693 693ZZ F693ZZ 2RS - -
9 0.354310.20.40160.200.00792.50.09840.60.0236 MR93 MF93 MR93ZZ MF93ZZ - - -
9 0.354310.50.41340.150.00593.00.11810.70.0276 603 F603 603ZZ F603ZZ - - -
100.393711.50.54280.150.00594.00.15751.00.0394 623 F623 623ZZ F623ZZ 2RS 2RU -
13 0.5118 - - 0.200.00795.00.1969- - 633 - 633ZZ - 2RS 2RU -
4.00.1575 7 0.27568.20.32280.100.00392.00.0787 0.60.0236 MR74 MF74 - - - -
7 0.27568.20.32280.100.0039 - - - - - - MR74ZZ MF74ZZ - - -
0.150.0059 MR84 MF84
8 0.31509.20.36220.100.00392.00.0787 0.60.0236 MR84ZZ MF84ZZ -
9 0.354310.30.40550.100.00392.50.09840.60.0236 684 F684 684ZZ F684ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
0.200.0079 MR104 MF104
100.393711.2*0.44090.150.00593.00.1181 0.60.0236 MR104ZZMF104ZZ 2RS 2RU -
11 0.433112.50.49210.150.00594.00.15751.00.0394 694 F694 694ZZ F694ZZ 2RS 2RU -
120.472413.50.53150.200.00794.00.15751.00.0394 604 F604 604ZZ F604ZZ 2RS 2RU -
13 0.511815.00.59060.200.00795.00.1969 1.00.0394 624 F624 624ZZ F624ZZ 2RS 2RU -
16 0.629918.00.70870.300.01185.00.1969 1.00.0394 634 F634 634ZZ F634ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
1
1
rated load Max allowable rotation number steel ball weight